

CRL Motion 39 of 2019    CIS 22 of 2019  
CNR WBSP04-000292-2019  
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order No.33 dated 16-10-2023

Today is fixed for receipt of LCR.

A petition has been filed today on behalf of petitioner praying for extension of interim order of stay. The prayer is considered and allowed.

Interim order stands extended till the next date.

No steps taken on behalf of O.P

None appears on call. Ld P.P in charge is not present.

Let the matter be adjourned today.

B.C. is directed to call for LCR.

Fix 15-01-2024 for LCR.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge.  
*F.T.C.-8, Alipore.*

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
*F.T.C.-8, Alipore.*