

CRL Motion No.39 of 2019 CIS 22 of 2019  
CNR WBSP04-000292-2019  
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.34 dated 15-01-2024

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Respondent is also absent without steps.

None appears on calls.

LCR is not yet received.

P.P appointment not yet done.

Call for LCR.

Ld Chief P.P Alipore is directed to appoint Ld P.P in-charge for conducting this case.

Let a copy of this order be sent to Ld Chief P.P Alipore for information and necessary action.

To 25-04-2024 for LCR and P.P. appointment.

Sd/

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.